>	Product Benefits
•	 Unique ‘Plug & Play’ installation concept
•	 Total ‘Flex-Ability’ in the choice of operating
	 element
•	 Anti-Tamper facility
•	 Enhanced aesthetics
•	 Fully approved to the latest standards
•	 Backward compatibility

		  160g Surface
Colour: 		 Red, Ral 3001
Ordering Information
Model	 Electrical Configuration	 Mounting	 Operating    	 Markings
			   Element
MCP4A-R000FG-01IS	 N\O & N\C contacts 30VDC	 Flush	 Glass	 EN54-11
MCP4A-R000FF-01IS	 N\O & N\C contacts 30VDC	 Flush	 Flexi	 EN54-11
MCP4A-R000SG-01IS	 N\O & N\C contacts 30VDC	 Surface	 Glass	 EN54-11
MCP4A-R000SF-01IS	 N\O & N\C contacts 30VDC	 Surface	 Flexi	 EN54-11
N\C = Normally Closed Contact
N\O = Normally Open Contact
SAV = Savwire system
Accessories